Trinity Calendar November 2020 to June 2021 - Key Dates and Spring Semester

Tuesday, November 3

Election Day, Trinity is closed,

‘Wednesday, Nevember 25 through
Sunday, November 28

Thanksgiving break, Trinity is closed

Friday, December 18

All Classes End [some end earlier]

Thursday, December 24 through
Saturday, January 3, 2021

Christrnas and Holiday Break, Trinity is clased

SPRING 2021 CALENDAR

Monday, lanuary 4

Trinity reopens for Spring 2021

Monday, January 4 to
through Friday, January 22

Winter Term Classes

Saturday, lanuary 9

Resident Students begin to return with appointments

Tuesday, lanuary 12

Professional and Graduate Classes Begin: See Academic Calendar
for specific dates

Monday, January 18

Martin Luther King Day, Trinity is closed

Wednesday, January 20

Presidential Inauguration, Trinity Is closed

Monday, lanuary 25

College of Arts and Sciences Classes Begin (Undergraduate)

Monday, February 15

President's Day Holiday, Trinity is closed

Thursday, April 1 through Sunday, April 4

Easter Weekend, Trinity is closed

Saturday, May 8

Classes End, Final Exams Completed (different terms/formats will

have different end dates). Residence halls close.

Saturday, May 22

Commencement Official Date (commencement ceremonies will
occur in small groups across the following two weeks)

Monday, May 24

May Term Begins

Friday, May 29 through Monday, May 31

Memorial Day Weekend, Trinity is closed

Tuesday, lune 1

Summer Term Begins




